
 

THE SHIVALIK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 ACADEMIC CALENDER 

2021-2022 

 

S.No.  Holidays Date Days 

1 Vaisakhi 13.4.2021  Tuesday 

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.4.2021 Wednesday 

3 Rama Navami 21.4.2021 Wednesday 

4 Mahavir Jayanti 25.4.2021 Sunday 

5 Eid-Ul-Fitar 14.5.2021 Friday 

6  

Buddha Poornima 
26.5.2021 Wednesday 

7 Harela 16.7.2021 Friday 

8 Eid-Ul-Juha 21.7.2021 Wednesday 

9 Independence Day 
(celebration) 

15.8.2021 Sunday 

10 RakshaBandhan 22.8.2021 Sunday 

11 Janmashtami 29.8.2021 Monday 

12 Nandashtami  14.9.2021 Tuesday 

13 Ashtika 29.9.2021 Wednesday 

14 Anashtika 30.9.2021 Thursday 

15 Gandhi Jayanti 
(celebration) 

2.10.2021 Saturday 

16 MahaNavami 14.10.2021 Thursday 

17 Vijayadashmi 15.10.2021 Friday 

18 Eid-Ul-Milad 19.10.2021 Tuesday 

19 Diwali 3rd Nov to 6th Nov2021 Wed to Sat 

20 Gurunanak Jayanti 19.11.2021 Friday 

21 Christmas 25.12.2021 Saturday 

22 Makar  Sankranti 14.1.2022 Friday 

23 Republic Day(celebration) 26.1.2022 Wednesday 

24 Basant panchami 5.2.2022 Saturday 

25 Maha Shivratri 1.3.2022 Tuesday 

26 Holi 17th,18th march2022 Thurs,Fri 

 

 

 


